Bus

Bus 15 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
LiBeTHoi npoesg — MeTpo lNnowaas Mapkca LiBeTHoi npoesg — MeTpo MNnowaab Mapkca
35 stops Monday 02:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 02:50
LiBeTHOW npoe3p,

Wednesday 02:50
KemuyxHas ynuua

Thursday 02:50
Monuknuuuka / lom Y4éHbix

Friday 02:50
Mopckown npocnekTt
" Saturday 02:50

HCTUTYT ['MapoanHaMUKK

WHcTuTyT AnepHoii ®usmnkun Sunday 02:50
BbluncnntenbHbl LEHTP

Route info
WHctuTyT Tennoduanku Direction: LiseTHol npoe3an

Stops: 35

JK KOHocTb
Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
MNpocnekt CTpoutenei

KnuHuka MewwankuHa E

HwxHsaa Enbuoska/ bepackoe wocce

OOU vmenn TroneHunHa/ wocce bepackoe

[0 CocHoBbii Bop

KpacHoobck
CeeTnas
Mocenok MaTeeeBka/ CTapoe wocce
S0H-2139
Mepeynok lemeHTbeBa
. |
MpnbpexHbIi nepeynok
[ )
@ OpensireetMap contributors

3BesgHas ynuua ;

[ | 15 BusMaps

Tanosas ynuua

1-n Pasbes3n NHsa


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-15-940023628-484273079
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-15-940023628-484273079
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-15-940023628-484273079

Nocenok Pm3

Pasbes3n Nnsa

Peka Nns

Kapbep Bopok

Mkno byrpuHckasa Powa

O6wexutue (Ynuua BatytuHa)

CTL, Mera

O6wexwntune (ynuua BaTtyTuHa)

JlbkHas 6asa

Tynbckuin moct

Ynnua Hemuposuya-[laH4eHKo

MarasuH Cropnpus

Mym

MeTpo lNnowaab Mapkca



Direction
MeTpo lNnowaab Mapkca — LiBeTHOM npoe3q

35 stops

Open route schedule

MeTtpo lNnowaab Mapkca

Mym

'YM Poccus

Mara3snH Cropnpus

Ynuua Hemunposuya-[aHyeHko

Tynbcknin MoCT

JTbikHasa 6asa

Obwexuture (Ynuuya BaTtytmHa)

CTL, Mera

MNkno byrpuHckasa Powa

Kapbep Bopok

Peka Nns

Pasbes3n Nnsa

nocenok Pm3

1-n Paswes3g NHsa

Tanosas ynuua

3BesgHas ynuua

MpnbpexHbIi nepeynok

Mepeynok emeHTbeBa

nocenok MaTteeeBka/ Ctapoe wocce

CeTnas

[0OJI1 CocHoBbii Bop

OOoU um. ToneHnHa

HwmxHaa EnbuoBka / Bepackoe wocce

KnuHuka MewankmHa

Route schedule
MeTpo lNnowaab Mapkca — LiBeTHOWM npoe3g

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: MeTpo lNnowaabs Mapkca
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

03:06

03:06

03:06

03:06

03:06

03:06

03:06


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-15-940023628-484273079

Mpocnekt Ctpoutenen

OK FOHocTb

UHeTuTyT Tennodunsmkm
BbluncnutenbHbli LieHTp
UHeTuTyT AnepHor duanku
WHCTUTYT M'MapoanHammkm
Mopckow npocnekT

[om YueHbix

KemuyxHas ynuua

LiBeTHOI npoesn,

15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



